Affiliations for 2013-2014

NUS

NASES (National Association of Student Employment Services)

Student Radio Association

National Student Television Association
Student Scout and Guide Association
Association of British Theatre Technicians
BUCS

Amateur Swimming Association

Archery GB

Somerset Archery Association

Army Parachute Association

Bath Canoe Club (Boathouse Hire & Insurance)
Canoe England

Bath, Wiltshire & North Dorset Gliding Club
British Mountaineering Council

British Rowing

British Triathlon Federation

Kings Ski Club

England Basketball

England Handball Association

England Netball

English Lacrosse

Inter-Varsity Dance Association

Minerva Rowing Club

Royal Lifesaving Society UK

Somerset County Rugby Football Union
Somerset Football Association

Rugby Football League

The Jitsu Foundation

Western Counties Amateur Boxing Association
Advice UK

Advice UK

CAB — Advisernet

Gwent Business West Ltd - Bath Chamber of Commerce
SUDA

Rugby Football Union

SWAGA

Southern Universities Trampoline League
British Universities Sailing Association

BAGA

BUCS Volleyball

Nasma (Nat Assoc of Student Money Advisors)

Joblink

URB

CTV

Guides
Backstage
Bucs League
Waterpolo
Archery
Archery
Skydiving
Canoe
Canoe
Gliding
Mountaineering
Rowing
Triathlon
Snowsports
Basketball
Handball
Netball
Lacrosse
Latin&Ballroom
Rowing
Lifesaving
Rugby Union
Football
Rugby

Jitsu

Boxing
Aware
Aware
Aware

GMF

Latin & Ballroom
Rugby
Gymnastics
Trampolining
Sailing
Gymnastics
Volleyball
Aware

40649.46
313
80

63
144
65
15101.17
1450.1
125
636
50
1800
135
1603
840
380
105
350
368
600
167.75
250
25
2048
47

40
153
195
300
217
785.4
210
690.8
300
25

20

50

50
150
100
136
105



