Affiliations for 2013-2014

NUS		40649.46
NASES (National Association of Student Employment Services)	Joblink	313
Student Radio Association	URB	80
National Student Television Association	CTV	63
Student Scout and Guide Association	Guides	144
Association of British Theatre Technicians	Backstage	65
BUCS	Bucs League	15101.17
Amateur Swimming Association	Waterpolo	1450.1
Archery GB	Archery	125
Somerset Archery Association	Archery	636
Army Parachute Association	Skydiving	50
Bath Canoe Club (Boathouse Hire & Insurance)	Canoe	1800
Canoe England	Canoe	135
Bath, Wiltshire & North Dorset Gliding Club	Gliding	1603
British Mountaineering Council	Mountaineering	840
British Rowing	Rowing	380
British Triathlon Federation	Triathlon	105
Kings Ski Club	Snowsports	350
England Basketball	Basketball	368
England Handball Association	Handball	600
England Netball	Netball	167.75
English Lacrosse	Lacrosse	250
Inter-Varsity Dance Association	Latin&Ballroom	25
Minerva Rowing Club	Rowing	2048
Royal Lifesaving Society UK	Lifesaving	47
Somerset County Rugby Football Union	Rugby Union	40
Somerset Football Association	Football	153
Rugby Football League	Rugby	195
The Jitsu Foundation	Jitsu	300
Western Counties Amateur Boxing Association	Boxing	217
Advice UK	Aware	785.4
Advice UK	Aware	210
CAB – Advisernet	Aware	690.8
Gwent Business West Ltd - Bath Chamber of Commerce	GMF	300
SUDA	Latin & Ballroom	25
Rugby Football Union	Rugby	20
SWAGA	Gymnastics	50
Southern Universities Trampoline League	Trampolining	50
British Universities Sailing Association	Sailing	150
BAGA	Gymnastics	100
BUCS Volleyball	Volleyball	136
Nasma (Nat Assoc of Student Money Advisors)	Aware	105